SATATYA Ruggedized IP-Camera
 The Persistent Vision
Safety Instructions
Cautions
Warning
These instructions are intended to ensure that the user can
use the product correctly to avoid danger or property loss.
• Ensure that the power supply voltage is correct before using the

connector on one end for the camera and an appropriate
connector on the other end for the Mobile NVR device or client.
Additionally, confirm that the cable is rated for power
requirements of the camera.
• Provide proper connectivity between camera and recording
location through LAN cable.
• It is advisable to make concealed wiring. However, wiring can
also be done externally.
Resolution with Type
of Lens
Focal
Length(mm)
Variants
2MP
Fixed
2.8 RIDR20FL28CWP
3.6 RIDR20FL36CWP
6.0 RIDR20FL60CWP
5MP
Fixed
2.8 RIDR50FL28CWP
4.0 RIDR50FL40CWP
6.0 RIDR50FL60CWP
9 10
• Stick the Mounting Template at the exact location of camera
installation. The location can be a Ceiling or a Wall.
• Drill three holes through the markings provided on the Mounting